
Ceramics/Clay
Mon. June 5-Thurs. June  8

9 AM to 10:30 AM

Students will learn fundamentals in working
with slabs, coils and sculpture. They will work

with different clays and paint. $65

Stained Glass
Mon. June 19-Thurs.22
9 AM to 10:30 AM

Students learn stained glass art through
various and exciting hands on projects.
Projects will include fun faux stained

glass peices and end with a group projectglass peices and end with a group project
that will be displayed in the gallery. $65

  

Act One 
Paint Two

Monday,  June 12- Saturday, June 17
 or

Monday,  July 10- Saturday, July 15

Monday - Thursday: 12:30-4:30
Friday: 12:30- 7
Pizza at 4:30

Performance at 6:30Performance at 6:30
Saturday: 9-11:30
Performance at 10:30

Art with Nature
Monday, July 24- Thurs., July 27

9 AM to 10:30 AM

Art is all around us! We will explore
various ways to make art through
things we find in nature. $65

Coming again to a stage near you!
Fifty plus years of experience with
2 instructors working together.

Students will learn directing, acting and learn
to design create and paint their stage sets.
Your budding young artist/actor/actress

will learn the fundamentals of will learn the fundamentals of 
putting on a great play.

This all inclusive 6 day camp is $195.
Scholarships may be available for all classes.

Printmaking
Mon. July 17- Thurs. July 20

9 AM-10:30 AM
Students will explore design and carve
with different tools, stamps and inks. 
They will make prints and cards $65


